Armada 35 and 35 LL
PTA Catheter
Armada. The profile you need
with the push you want.
Endovascular
Commitment
•	 Profile
•	 Push
•	 Quick deflation
Armada 35 and Armada 35 LL: Ordering Information
balloon
DIAMETER (mm)
balloon
LENGTH (mm)
STOCK NUMBER CATHETER LENGTH
	 80 (cm)	 135 (cm)
min sheath
size (F)
nominal
pressure (atm)
rbp
(atm)
3.0 20 B1030-020 B2030-020 5 8 28
3.0 40 B1030-040 B2030-040 5 8 28
4.0 20 B1040-020 B2040-020 5 8 25
4.0 40 B1040-040 B2040-040 5 8 25
4.0 60 B1040-060 B2040-060 5 8 25
4.0 80 B1040-080 B2040-080 5 8 20
4.0 100 B1040-100 B2040-100 5 8 20
4.0 120 B1040-120 B2040-120 5 8 20
4.0 150 B1040-150 B2040-150 5 8 20
4.0 200 B1040-200 B2040-200 5 8 18
4.0 250 B1040-250 B2040-250 5 8 18
5.0 20 B1050-020 B2050-020 5 8 22
5.0 40 B1050-040 B2050-040 5 8 22
5.0 60 B1050-060 B2050-060 5 8 20
5.0 80 B1050-080 B2050-080 5 8 18

•	 Push
•	 Quick deflation
Armada 35 and Armada 35 LL: Ordering Information
balloon
DIAMETER (mm)
balloon
LENGTH (mm)
STOCK NUMBER CATHETER LENGTH
	 80 (cm)	 135 (cm)
min sheath
size (F)
nominal
pressure (atm)
rbp
(atm)
3.0 20 B1030-020 B2030-020 5 8 28
3.0 40 B1030-040 B2030-040 5 8 28
4.0 20 B1040-020 B2040-020 5 8 25
4.0 40 B1040-040 B2040-040 5 8 25
4.0 60 B1040-060 B2040-060 5 8 25
4.0 80 B1040-080 B2040-080 5 8 20
4.0 100 B1040-100 B2040-100 5 8 20
4.0 120 B1040-120 B2040-120 5 8 20
4.0 150 B1040-150 B2040-150 5 8 20
4.0 200 B1040-200 B2040-200 5 8 18
4.0 250 B1040-250 B2040-250 5 8 18
5.0 20 B1050-020 B2050-020 5 8 22
5.0 40 B1050-040 B2050-040 5 8 22
5.0 60 B1050-060 B2050-060 5 8 20
5.0 80 B1050-080 B2050-080 5 8 18